40. Frihlings-OL 2023
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Nr  Stnr  Chipnr Name

1
1
1

ol

1861 Berliner TSC (9)

Jg Kategorie Anzahl

GEF

OCoO~NOOOUTDA,WNPEP

1010411
1458650
8201155
8001465
2114530
1458647

5006
1458649
8030789

Florian Wollmerstadt
Imanuel Fréhlich
Katerina Wollmerstadt
Raimondas Olisauskas
Matthias Kahlert

Urs Trosch

Anke Templiner
Hannes Frohlich
Karsten Blume

2124 Berliner Turnerschaft (12)

OCOoO~NOOUITPA,WNPE

0
1
2

2180990
2180989
12131000
8118208
8362008
8400199
8667611
8719081
8111977
8461120
8008040
8088082

BT1 Familie Forster
BT2 Famlie Forster
Thea Schulz

Lionel Kumbier
Carl Costa Green
Petru Tulban
Noemi Quabeck
Matthias Schwartz
Claudia Becker
Franziska Lau
Arved Pfeil
Sebastian Fleil3

2447 BSV Halle-Ammendorf (9)

OCOoO~NOOOUITA,WNPE

2060355
2132974
8332223
1401178
8666016
1101040

410403
8400073
1470535

Daniel Nedoborovsky
Katarina Tauber
Dennis Treblow
Sandra Lischewski
Dagmar Behrendt
Dirk Hannig
Alexander Blichner
Matti Alonen

Andrey Nedoborovsky

1093 ESV Lok Berlin-Schoneweide (11)

RPOOVWoOo~NOOOTPWNE

8516907
2048523
1302769
8071105
8000895
8201263
8091061
8180163
8003213
8299609

910514

Anatol Zeh
Christian Kremer
Christine Blichner
Clara Schlittermann
Andreas Uhlemann
Heidrun Graumann
Bernd Graumann
Michael Neidhardt
Michael Frenzel
Leo Graumann
Friederike Graumann

1647 ESV Lok Magdeburg (6)

1 1907 Ina Schulze

2 362972 Karen Ellermann
3 2208 Falk Schulze

4 8670892 Burkhard Otto

15
09
76
66
68
66
70
92
89

GEFR

12
12
13
08
08
06
82
81
77
03
98
96

GEF

05
84
83
74
70
62
93
82
70

GEF

09
50
85
05
75
63
61
63
43
96
91

GEF

08
74
77
66

D/H10 B
H14
D45
H45

H55

H55
D19K
H19K
H19L

OffK
OffK
D10
H16
H16
H18
D40
H40
D19K
D19K
H19K
H19L

H18
D35
H40
D45
D50
HE60
H19L
H19L
H19L

H14
H70
OffL
D18
H40
D55
H60
H60
H65
H19L
D19L

D16
D45
H45
H55

N
OO0 NDONWN

[EEN

U100 00~

Start

11:34:00
11:54:00
11:59:00
12:02:00
11:22:00
11:16:00
11:42:00
11:01:00
11:05:00

11:11:00
11:19:00
11:02:00
11:58:00
11:48:00
11:59:00
11:13:00
11:37:00
11:48:00
11:44:00
11:09:00
11:01:00

11:57:00
12:10:00
11:35:00
12:03:00
12:22:00
11:49:00
11:21:00
11:15:00
11:25:00

12:00:00
12:22:00
12:15:00
11:38:00
11:33:00
12:06:00
11:51:00
11:47:00
12:23:00
11:11:00
12:19:00

11:55:00
12:11:00
11:52:00
11:00:00
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Nr

Stnr Chipnr

Name

1647 ESV Lok Magdeburg (6)

5
6

1908
7202424

Uwe Schleef
Gerhard Bader

1514 HSG Merseburg (4)

1
2
3
4

7844
1500
6204
440428

Allison May

Jana May

Rainer Stephan
Manfred Kndrgen

2140 Kaulsdorfer OLV Berlin (23)

OCO~NOOUIPA,WNPE

5071
5085
1305870
300819
5058
5061
5065
8003566
300815
8150269
8251070
5068
8200466
8003570
8150964
8003563
8003551
5072
8003556
8234303
300820
300817
8131089

Barbara Usemann
Rudolf Herold

Silke Herold

Michael Stoll

Tobias Licht

Stephan Haase
Hartmut Brettschneider
Christian Appelt

Felix Mihram

Katrin Kubald

Henry Jobst

Anne Ferchow

Sven Demmig

André Feldmann
Bernd Kading

Gerhard Brettschneider
Gudrun Brettschneider
Kerstin Mielecke
Gabriela Lehmann
Norbert Pommer
Konstanze Gergs
Carola Schipke
Sascha Boeck

1465 Kopenicker SC (9)

OCOoO~NOOUITPA,WNPE

5141
7210446
440454
8122436
8191278
2770803
8111476
8122448
1010924

Tamme Kurbjuhn
Anne Zweig

Nele Scholz
Linda Brandt
Katrin Brandt
Jana Storch
Andreas Lau
Andreas Neitzel
Ulrike Neitzel

1655 MTK Bad Harzburg (2)

1
2

7489
2652

Finn HanRke
Lotta HanRke

GEF

GEF

GEF

GEFR

GEF

Jg Kategorie

59
55

12
79
66
54

53
52
87
81
83
57
58
78
78
69
70
64
66
65
64
54
60
54
57
57
82
74
89

15
03
13
06
78
77
76
70
01

10

(Forts.)

HE60
H65

D12
D40
H55
H65

D70
H70
OffK
OffK
OffL
OffL
H35
H45
H45
D50
H50
D55
H55
H55
H55
H55
D60
D65
D65
HG65
D19K
D19K
H19L

D/H10 B
OffL
D10
D18
D45
D45
H45

H50
D19L

OffK
OffK

Anzahl

Start

11:45:00
12:19:00

11:28:00
11:17:00
11:04:00
12:27:00

12:10:00
12:24:00
11:39:00
11:27:00
12:05:00
12:17:00
11:43:00
11:54:00
11:58:00
12:20:00
11:33:00
12:10:00
11:20:00
11:10:00
11:06:00
11:26:00
11:23:00
11:37:00
11:41:00
12:17:00
11:46:00
11:34:00
11:17:00

11:42:00
12:11:00
11:16:00
11:34:00
12:05:00
12:01:00
12:04:00
11:27:00
12:23:00

11:07:00
11:17:00
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Nr  Stnr  Chipnr

Name

2364 OK Leipzig (4)

1 8160305
2 8606407
3 2111
4 8030178

Eline Karger
Jule Rol3ner
Elisa Stein
Wieland Karger

2033 OK Mark Brandenburg (18)

1 2092562
2 2092564
3 2092565
4 2092567
5 2092570
6 2092561
7 2092563
8 2041400
9 7010114
10 888906
11 7212278
12 2092568
13 2092569
14 1020584
15 2117835
16 8108118
17 1407591
18 2068655

Joaquin Zartmann
Lennard-Louis Boost
Frieda Roeder
Florentine Kleist
Franz Nellessen
Paul Voigt

Phillip Todorow
Ella Schindler
Arne Dademasch
Lene Powik
Paula Weil3
Christian Fischer
Rafael Herzog
Anton Weil3
Daniel Sievert
Fred Jensch
Monika Jensch
Sarah Knaack

2075 OLV Potsdam (42)

1 2041789
2 2056373
3 2034100
4 2056386
5 8022403
6 2133068
7 8517600
8 8626409
9 2056381
10 8381010
11 8302040
12 2041781
13 7212271
14 8663318
15 2056387
16 1323193
17 2801283
18 237836
19 1130903
20 2041799
21 2056385
22 2056382
23 2056376
24 2801469
25 5044
26 8654361
27 8204200

28 8654362

Thea Genius
Bruno Horcher
Frida Guhne
Marlen Manns
Lucas Pascal Mache
Fynn Schwarz
Maxim Hirschmann
Hans Gith

Berit Sperling
Ingolf Behr
Sebastian Fischer
Miro Broswitz
Enno Schwarz
Anna Dost

Heiko Sperling
Thomas Mache
Ella Sperling
Kamilla Knuth
Tira Heidrich

Mia Rex

Eva Schwartze
Clara Joppich
Vera Chim

Justus Sperling
Finjas Cain

Mila Fischer
Gergely Knuth
Leander Fischer

Jg Kategorie

GEF

05
05
84
78

GEF

11
13

11
10
10
09
77
11
13
06
59
62
01

GEF

14
14
11
12
10
10
10
42
84
80
76
07
74
77
82
75
14
13
13
14
14
13
15
12
12
07
07
09

D18
D18
D19K
H19L

D/H10 B
D/H10 B
D/H10 B
D/H10 B
D/H10 B
H10
H10
D12
H14
D14
D14
OffK
H12
H12
H18
H55
D60
D19K

D/H10 B
H10
D12
D12
H14
H14
H14
H80
OffK
OffK
OffK
OffK
OffK
OffK
OffL
OffL
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
D10
H12
H12
D16
H16
H16

Anzahl

= N
OWUTWOoOONRKNNNOOIO

Start

11:40:00
11:32:00
11:38:00
11:13:00

11:44:00
11:40:00
11:50:00
11:36:00
11:32:00
11:26:00
11:22:00
11:16:00
11:58:00
11:00:00
11:02:00
11:13:00
11:06:00
11:12:00
11:55:00
11:18:00
11:25:00
11:40:00

11:46:00
11:30:00
11:24:00
11:20:00
12:06:00
11:56:00
12:02:00
12:08:00
11:31:00
11:21:00
11:25:00
11:05:00
11:01:00
11:37:00
12:01:00
12:19:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:10:00
11:08:00
11:04:00
11:14:00
11:00:00
11:10:00
11:14:00
11:57:00
11:56:00
12:00:00
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Nr  Stnr  Chipnr Name

2075 OLV Potsdam (42)

29 1151107 AK Felix Schwarz
30 2801092 Milo Spengler

31 8000889 Livia Uhlemann

32 8382670 Sara Knuth

33 8066320 Lucy Thiermann

34 428647 Kristin Vogel

35 571979 Juliane Kummerlowe
36 361253 AK Dorothee Andres
37 7202421 Matthias Wauer

38 7208673 Michael GroRmann
39 8081182 AK Hannes Heidrich
40 8291069 Kristina Bringezu
41 8011945 Nora von Szada

42 8261288 Elisabeth Heidrich

8867 Our Club (1)
1 1201029 Andriy Martsyniv

2299 Post SV Dresden (1)
1 8191059 Jens Leibiger

2083 RSV Hannover (1)
1 8019925 Alfred Newerla

1035 SSV Planeta Radebeul (1)
1 8606464 Sven Hockeborn

1598 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin (34)

1 410121 Anna Bleidorn

2 8516446 Ida Leukert

3 8250943 Rolf Thiel

4 8150547 Susi Thiel

5 235832 Sascha Schulz

6 8121266 Jorg Pliquett

7 336152 Bernd Schiiler

8 8515510 Linda Lange

9 1414978 Maksim Kharitonov
10 8516946 Lina Leukert

11 2033012 Rafael Schueler
12 8662644 Maria Tovchigrechko
13 8081067 Raik Zschackel

14 8241268 Stefan Bleidorn

15 2127115 Aksana Kharitonova
16 1402002 Oleg Kharitonov
17 8516435 Alina Shmakova
18 8140176 Anke Winnig

19 8220972 Daniela Zschackel
20 8665216 Kristin Leukert
21 8190971 Anke Xylander
22 8151271 Udo Lange
23 8190901 Matthias Forberg

24 8662642 Kerstin Ahlburg

Jg Kategorie Anzahl

GEF (Forts.)

07 H16
07 H16
06 D18
05 D18
06 D18
83 D35
79 D35
80 D50
54 H65
78 H19L
82 H19L
69 D19L
02 D19L
88 D19L

[
o o

e
OO OO UIUIo~ U1 Ul

UKF
75 H45 8

GEF
59 H55 15

GEF
51 H65 8

GEF
68 H55 15

GEF

15 D/H10B
11 D12
43 H80
47 OffK
80 OffL
66 OffL
65 OffL
13 D10
11 H12
07 D16
07 H16 1
07 D18

67 H35

68 H35

79 D40

79 H40

77 D45

76 D45

72 D50

71 D50

71 D50

71 H50

70 H50

65 D55

P NNNDN =
PNNNPANOOPR

NOOUOIN~NNOOPRRRRODOOOOODM~O

Start

12:04:00
11:52:00
11:30:00
11:36:00
11:42:00
12:16:00
12:12:00
12:12:00
12:15:00
11:03:00
11:29:00
12:25:00
12:17:00
12:21:00

11:56:00

11:24:00

12:25:00

11:28:00

11:38:00
11:30:00
12:06:00
11:29:00
12:13:00
11:59:00
12:09:00
11:12:00
11:08:00
11:53:00
11:54:00
11:44:00
11:49:00
11:45:00
11:15:00
11:31:00
12:13:00
12:09:00
12:24:00
12:14:00
12:18:00
11:35:00
11:29:00
12:14:00
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Nr  Stnr

Chipnr

Name

1598 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin (34)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

8210167
8662643
8003875
7122062
5100
1402001
560211
8629608
973101
8662646

Annette Leonhardt
Rainer Ahlburg
Kai Dallige

Frank Braatz
Monika Braatz
Uwe Jirgens
Burkhard Jandrig
Jonas Lange
Robin Zschéackel
Uwe Rohner

1639 SV Robotron Dresden (1)

1

7040959

Ronald Ansorge

6514 SV Schorfheide (7)

NOoO O~ WNPE

8088081
1401073
2211342
8001045
8438775

264536

Bernd Wollenberg
Michael Peukert
Lina Peukert
Diana Chowdhury
Sabine Schramm
Helena Mathea

Jg Kategorie

GEF

67
64
66
62
57
57
56
04
97
72

GEF
59

GEF

48
76
12
81
73
62

8493785 Juan Francisco Roggerone 93

1126 TOLF Berlin (1)

1

8200386

Kathrin Trappe

8502 TSC Strausberg (13)

OCOoO~NOOUITPA,WNPE

2039975
2155362
1479980
1113040
2140800
2039974
2133058
8501935
8011053
8019935
8300584
1001898
8110147

Louisa Kalisch
Finnegan Knickmeier
Ole Engel

Karl Herold
Johanna Burczyk
Hannah Kalisch
Ella Schmidt

Paul Kéhler
Gunnar Schalicke
Olaf Schmidt
Katrin Herold
Fabian Kalisch
Martin Knickmeier

4336 TSV 90 Rébel (5)

O WNPEF

1481

1
2
3

8055533
8022408
8003876
8288881
8670958

Heinrich Schwanebeck
Wolfgang Fink

Ralf Schwanebeck
Theodor Schwanebeck
Martina Fink

TSV Karlshorst (4)

8310572
8051274
8120267

Martin R6hl
Thomas Krieger
Britta Brlinings

GEF
86

GEF

14
16
14
14
11
11
11
08
08
77
84
81
77

GEF

09
53
78
07
76

GEF

72
74
67

(Forts.)

D55
H55
H55
H60
D65
HG65
H65
H19L
H19L
H19L

OffL

H75
OffK
OffK
D40
D50
D60
H19K

D35

D/H10 B
D/H10 B
H10

H10
D12
D12
D12
H16

H16

H45
D19K
H19K
H19K

H14
H70
OffK
H16
D45

OffL
H45
D55

Anzahl

22

NN
OWNR__DMD

[
(NN

[
WO O MmO U Ul

Start

12:18:00
11:02:00
11:12:00
11:53:00
11:39:00
12:21:00
12:29:00
11:23:00
11:27:00
11:09:00

12:23:00

12:05:00
11:09:00
11:03:00
11:19:00
12:16:00
11:21:00
11:05:00

12:08:00

11:52:00
11:48:00
11:24:00
11:28:00
11:26:00
11:18:00
11:22:00
11:50:00
11:46:00
11:50:00
11:32:00
11:07:00
11:11:00

12:04:00
12:20:00
11:35:00
12:02:00
12:07:00

12:21:00
12:00:00
12:12:00
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Nr  Stnr  Chipnr Name Jg Kategorie Anzahl Start
1481 TSV Karlshorst (4) GEF (Forts.)

4 8630265 Michael Hase 63 H55 15 11:14:00
1887 USC Magdeburg (4) GEFR

1 1785 Walter Ohk 45 H75 4 12:03:00
2 8670960 Christoph Kunth 68 H50 5 11:31:00
3 8241158 Veronika Lange 58 D55 7 12:16:00
4 411686 Frank Hursie 65 H55 15 11:08:00
1027 USV TU Dresden (4) GEF

1 2222222 Rainer Miller 45 H75 4 12:01:00
2 8501901 Helmut Conrad 40 H75 4 12:07:00
3 8130762 Heike Leideck 62 D55 7 12:08:00
4 8060305 Karsten Leideck 86 H19L 15 11:19:00

0 Vakant (8)

1 Vakant OffL 22 12:27:00
2 Vakant OffL 22 12:25.00
3 Vakant OffL 22 12:31:00
4 Vakant OffL 22 12:29:00
5 Vakant OffK 24 11:43:00
6 Vakant OffK 24 11:45:00
7 Vakant OffK 24 11:41:00
8 Vakant OffK 24 11:47:.00
8869 VS Anke (1) GEFR
1 Stefanie Anke 83 OffL 22 11:53:00
8871 VS Chancerel (1) GEF
1 Perrine Chancerel 81 OffL 22 12:07:00
8883 VS Dalluge (2) GEF
1 1671 Beate Dallige 66 OffL 22 11:55:00
2 1676 Franziska Bonewitz 87 OffL 22 11:49:00
8872 VS Engel (1) GEFR
1 Ulrike Engel 83 OffL 22 11:57:00
8868 VS Gobel (1) GEF
1 Jonas Gobel 15 OffK 24 11:23:00
8875 VS Griinberg (1) GEFR
1 2068664 Tim Griinberg 84 H35 6 11:47:00
8874 VS Gugolz (1) GEF
1 Pina Gugolz 07 D16 4 11:51:00
8877 VS Heizmann (1) GEFR

1 1101070 Johannes Heizmann 89 H19K 6 11:03:00
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Nr  Stnr  Chipnr Name Jg Kategorie Anzahl Start
8881 VS Herms (1) GEF
1 7197719 Michael Herms 78 OffL 22 12:03:00
8876 VS Lekat (1) GEF
1 2041399 Bernd Lekat 63 H60 6 11:43:00
8879 VS Lenter (1) GEFR
1 7208672 Juliane Lenter 83 D19L 6 12:15:00
8882 VS Michaels (1) GEF
1 2056384 Patrick Michaels 74 OffK 24 11:33:00
8870 VS Pritzkow (1) GEF
1 Christian Pritzkow 82 OffL 22 11:51:00
8878 VS Smokov (1) GEF
1 2060356 Yevhen Smokov 90 H19L 15 11:07:00
8880 VS Wantia (3) GEF
1 8444423 Nils + Fiete Wantia Offk 24 11:15:00
2 8441447 Hendrik Wantia H35 6 11:39:00
3 302955 Daniela Tschuschke 77 D19K 9 11:36:00
8873 VS Yurpalov (4) GEFR
1 Arina Yurpalova 14 D10 11 11:06:00
2 Andrey Filichkin 12 H12 6 11:04:00
3 Alena Yurpalova 88 D35 5 12:14:00
4 Anton Yurpalov 88 H35 6 11:41:00



